First Name
John

John
Troy
Ivy

Last Name Middle Name Suffix
James

Hand Arnold

Ablard

Bott

Email Address
jlames@sdemo17.org

MrHand@sdemo17.org
demo3883@sdemo17.org
demo1203@sdemo17.org

School(s)
Aqua Elementary, Blue High School

Blue High School, Indigo High School,
Purple Middle School

Orange Elementary
Cyan Middle School

Employee ID User/CustomRole
235465 Curriculum Director

566788 Instructional Officer
245674 Instructional Coach
436567 Principal

Unique/State
D

776665

444775
56785
4565476

Certification ID  Certification Type
457889 Teacher

459697 Teacher
456888 Teacher
656778 Principal, Teacher

Certification National Board Certification

Expiration Expiration Employee Position
05/01/2099 04/01/2027 Assistant Principal
05/01/2027 05/10/2025 Teacher
07/01/2025 Teacher

05/10/2099 Principal

Date of Birth ~ Gender
09/13/1978 M

07/08/1970 M
04/09/67 M
03/01/1996 F

Race/Ethnicity
w



