First Name	Last Name	Middle Name	Suffix	Email Address	School(s)	Employee ID	User/CustomRole	Unique/State ID	Certification ID	Certification Type		National Board Certification Expiration	Employee Position	Date of Birth	Gender	Race/Ethnicity
John	James			jjames@sdemo17.org	Aqua Elementary, Blue High School	235465	Curriculum Director	776665	457889	Teacher	05/01/2099	04/01/2027	Assistant Principal	09/13/1978	M	W
John	Hand	Arnold		MrHand@sdemo17.org	Blue High School, Indigo High School, Purple Middle School	566788	Instructional Officer	444775	459697	Teacher	05/01/2027	05/10/2025	Teacher	07/08/1970	М	w
Troy	Ablard			demo3883@sdemo17.org	Orange Elementary	245674	Instructional Coach	56785	456888	Teacher	07/01/2025		Teacher	04/09/67	M	Н
lvy	Bott			demo1203@sdemo17.org	Cyan Middle School	436567	Principal	4565476	656778	Principal, Teacher	05/10/2099		Principal	03/01/1996	F	В